
 
MEETING DATES AND DEADLINES FOR 2014 

PHILADELPHIA HISTORICAL COMMISSION 
SAM SHERMAN JR., CHAIR; JONATHAN E. FARNHAM, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

ROOM 576, CITY HALL, PHILADELPHIA, PA 19107 
TEL: 215-686-7660; FAX: 215-686-7674; WEB: WWW.PHILA.GOV/HISTORICAL 

 
 

Submission Deadline♠ Architectural Committee Meeting Date♣ Historical Commission Meeting Date♥ 

Tuesday, December 3, 2013 Tuesday, December 17, 2013 Friday, January 10, 2014 

Monday, January 13, 2014 Tuesday, January 28, 2014 Friday, February 14, 2014 

Monday, February 10, 2014 Tuesday, February 25, 2014 Friday, March 14, 2014 

Tuesday, March 11, 2014 Tuesday, March 25, 2014 Friday, April 11, 2014 

Monday, April 7, 2014 Tuesday, April 22, 2014 Friday, May 9, 2014 

Monday, May 12, 2014 Tuesday, May 27, 2014 Friday, June 13, 2014 

Tuesday, June 10, 2014 Tuesday, June 24, 2014 Friday, July 11, 2014 

Tuesday, July 8, 2014 Tuesday, July 22, 2014 Friday, August 8, 2014 

Tuesday, August 12, 2014 Tuesday, August 26, 2014 Friday, September 12, 2014 

Tuesday, September 9, 2014 Tuesday, September 23, 2014 Friday, October 10, 2014 

Tuesday, October 14, 2014 Tuesday, October 28, 2014 Friday, November 14, 2014 

Monday, November 3, 2014 Tuesday, November 18, 2014 Friday, December 12, 2014 

Tuesday, December 2, 2014 Tuesday, December 16, 2014 Friday, January 9, 2015 

 
 
♠ The Historical Commission accepts applications in Room 576, City Hall until 4:30 p.m. on deadline date. 
♣ The Architectural Committee meets in Room 578, City Hall. A 15, 30, 45, or 60-minute time slot is assigned to each application. 
♥ The Historical Commission meets at 9:00 a.m. in Room 18-029 at 1515 Arch Street (One Parkway). 


